VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 376 Department of Environmental Quality

Item 376 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Land Protection (50900)	\$29,379,311	\$29,379,311
Land Protection Permitting (50925)	\$4,892,832	\$4,892,832
Land Protection Compliance and Enforcement (50926)	\$21,920,926	\$21,920,926
Land Protection Outreach (50927)	\$1,808,041	\$1,808,041
Land Protection Planning and Policy (50928)	\$757,512	\$757,512
Fund Sources:		
General	\$2,778,338	\$2,778,338
Special	\$1,658,065	\$1,658,065
Trust and Agency	\$11,504,641	\$11,504,641
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$7,278,037	\$7,278,037
Federal Trust	\$6,160,230	\$6,160,230